
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

St.Nr. 
35 

991 

114 

7 
550 

205 
192 

717 
13 

91 
219 

286 
5 

47 
694 

130 
82 

122 
51 

15 

Name 
Hendrik Fröhlich 
Christopher Robert 

Marcel Kutsche 

Kevin Röttger 
Holger Salmen 

Thomas Hiebl 
Lukas Kögel 

Mika Dobbert 
Tim Szalai 

Robin Schwarz 
Alex Breuker 

Martin Haase 
Florian Hummel 

Peter Meyer 
Sven Kromer 

Niklas Damgaard 
Kevin Chadrysiak 

Robert Botjes 
Robert Günnel 

Jens Winther 

Fahrzeug 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Husquarna 

Husqvarna 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

TM 
Suzuki 

Husqvarna 
Suzuki 

KTM 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
KTM 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Modell 
SXF 450 
FS 450 

FS 450 

FS 450 

FC 350 
CRF 450 

KX 450 
FS 450 

SMX 
RMZ 450 

FS 450 
RMZ 

SMR 
CRF 450 

FS 450 
SXF 450 

450 SXF 
FS 450 

fs 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Klasse 
S2 
S2 

S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 G 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 G 
S2 

S2 
S2 

S2 G 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
FRA 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

DEN 
GER 

NED 
GER 

DEN 

Beste Zeit. 
1:21.212 
1:21.548 

1:22.539 

1:22.644 
1:23.447 

1:23.543 
1:23.607 

1:23.743 
1:23.979 

1:24.201 
1:24.249 

1:24.639 
1:25.176 

1:25.203 
1:25.240 

1:26.181 
1:26.315 

1:26.319 
1:26.858 

1:26.936 

Diff. 

0.336 
1.327 
1.432 
2.235 
2.331 
2.395 
2.531 
2.767 
2.989 
3.037 
3.427 
3.964 
3.991 
4.028 
4.969 
5.103 
5.107 
5.646 
5.724 

in Rd. 
13 
10 

11 

9 
3 

13 
3 

5 
7 

8 
14 

4 
6 

14 
13 

7 
10 

2 
14 

13 

Beste Geschw. 
67,512 
67,234 

66,427 

66,342 
65,704 

65,628 
65,578 

65,472 
65,288 

65,116 
65,079 

64,779 
64,370 

64,350 
64,322 

63,620 
63,521 

63,518 
63,124 

63,067 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Rennleiter (Marcel Friedrich) 
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SuperMoto IDM Gro0enhain 

S2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 16:22:38 

Grossenhain 1,523 km 

11.05.2019 16:20 


